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Item Number

101
102
103
104
106
107
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
133
134
141

Part Number

377703-04
377653-06
487175-49
487131-02
330072-60
328649-22
487087-00
323091-01
821070

330065-08
329845-00
329777-00
329776-00
324007-11
328856-01
330065-24
327486-00
330065-21
487073-01
577745-00
325279-00
327487-00
327489-01
324119-02
326667-00
326933-01
327589-09

PartsList for D25405KB3 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE

FIELD
SWITCH

BRUSH KIT
CORD SET
ELECTRONIC

CAPACITOR ASSY
PROTECTOR,CORD

CORD CLAMP

SCREW
HOLDER
LEAD
LEAD
SCREW
LEAD
SCREW
GUIDE
SCREW

MOTOR HOUSING

BALL BEARING

SLEEVE

BRG HOLDER
END CAP

SCREW

SPRING,BRUSH
HOLDER,CHOKE
CLAMSHELL SET
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Item Number

142
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
175
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
200
201
202
203

Part Number

327577-00
487094-01
326438-00
327499-02
327586-00
323711-15
327500-00
327503-02
323395-31
327501-00
327509-00
477168-00
330003-39
487074-49
477169-00
328769-00
327507-00
000000-00
323872-05
324822-05
327141-03
327575-00
327568-00
323489-00
587291-00
583890-00
588557-00

PartsList for D25405KB3 Type 1

Description

RING

TRIGGER
SPRING

COVER HSG
FILTER

RING,O

SWITCH COVER
LOCK BUTTON
SPRING

LEVER

CAP

CLUTCH ASSY.
BEARING,BALL
BEARING ASSY.
CRANKSHAFT
SPRING

SLEEVE

No Longer Available
BEARING
CIRCLIP

SEAL

SLEEVE

LWR HSG. ASSY.
CAP

SLEEVE

BALL

SPECIAL WASHER
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Item Number

204
205
207
209
210
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Part Number

588556-00
588571-00
477178-00
577795-00
583480-00
586576-00
324821-02
586762-00
583246-00
477180-00
586733-00
477182-00
323395-26
577139-00
323711-30
477188-00
477189-00
477190-00
580990-00
477191-00
577793-00
477192-00
487037-00
323711-10
325905-01
327520-00
329818-00

PartsList for D25405KB3 Type 1

Description

SPRING
CIRCLIP
SPINDLE
RING

GEARCASE COVER

SEAL
CIRCLIP
CIRCLIP
WASHER

SLEEVE BEARING

BUSH
SPINDLE
SPRING
SEAL

O RING
BEARING
BEAT PIECE
DAMPER
O-RING
BUSH

CLIP

RAM
O-RING
RING,O
PISTON RING
PISTON

PIN
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Item Number

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
252
254
256
260
300
301
306
307
308
309
310
400

Part Number

327519-00
327492-00
327528-00
327527-00
329590-00
323763-07
327553-00
492162-00
327504-00
327574-00
327505-00
327518-00
327502-00
477193-00
327493-00
327544-00
487103-49
327545-00
326205-00
477194-00
477195-00
584676-00
584556-00
590339-00
584924-00
605256-01
589199-00

PartsList for D25405KB3 Type 1

Description

CONNECTING ROD
RING

BUSHING

SLEEVE

WASHER
RETAINER
WASHER

REPAIR KIT

FORK

SPRING

LEVER

SEAL

CAM

HOUSING ASSY.
COLLAR

BOLT

CLAMP

HANDLE
ROD,DEPTH

TOOL HOLDER ASY
SPINDLE LOCK
SPINDLE

SPINDLE ASSY.
WASHER

CHUCK

SCREW

CHUCK & SPINDLE ASSY
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Item Number

800
801
816
821
836
837
840
847
861

Part Number

586778-04
328771-07
578793-00
584253-27
559613-99
559611-99
559610-99
477198-01
381297-08

PartsList for D25405KB3 Type 1

Description

GREASE
GREASE
BRAND LABEL
RATING PLATE
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE TOOL
SERVICE KIT
KIT BOX
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